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" The SCHEDULE to which the foregoing scheme has reference :—

"PART I.

Name and Quality of Benefices the
alternate Pa ronage of which is to be

given in exchange by the Bishop
of London so that the whole advowson

in each case will
henceforth belong to the Crown*

Agar town, Saint Thomas, a
Vicarage

Clerkenwell, Saint Paul, a Vicarage

Harlesden, All Souls, a Vicarage

HoxtoD, Saint Andrew, a Vicarage

JBoxtODj Saint Anne, a Vicarage . .

Kentish New Town, Saint Luke,
a Vicarage

Saint M&rylebone, Saint Andrew,
a Vicarage

Shbreditch, Holy Trinity, a
Vicarage

County.

Middlesex . .

do.

do.

do.

do.

do.

do.

do.

Diocese.

London

do.

do.

do.

do.

do.

do.

do.

Population.

7,682

6,151

14,676

9,623

3,845

6,760

2,786

2,731

Income.

£
315

352

384

313

f310

359

230

}303

Residence.

*Yes>

Yes.

*Yes.

Yes.

fNo.

Yes.

Yes.

JNo.

* In respect of these houses there are mortgages on the benefices to the Governors of Queen Anne's Bounty.
t The-Commissioners hjld a sum of £1,500 for the provision of a parsonage bouse and make payments to the

Incumt ent amounting to £45 per annum in respect of this sum in addition to the income above stated.
J The Commi>sioners hold a sum of £1.500 for the provision of a parsonage house and make payments to the

Incumbent amounting to £37 10s. per annum in respect of this aum in addition to the income above stated,

" PABT 1L

Name and Quality of Benefices the
alternate Patronage of which is to be
given in exchange by the Crown so

that the whole advowson in each case
will henceforth belong to the

Bishop of London.

Bromley, Saint Michael and All
Angels, a Vicarage

Hoxton-, Saint Saviour, a Vicarage

Old Brentford, Saint Paul, a
Vicarage

flaverstock-hill, Saint Andrew, a
Vicarage

Hampstead*road, Saint James, a
Vicarage

Grray's-iun*road, Saint Jude, a
Vicarage

Shoreditcb, Saint Agatha, a
District

Willesden, Saint . .Andrew, a
Vicarage

County.

Middlesex . .

do.

do.

do.

do.

do.

do.

do.

Diocese.

London » <

do.

do.

do.

do.

do.

do.

do.

Population.

17J272

7,237

9,426

16,935

9,161

5,904

1,158

11,296

Income.

£
330

352

333
and surplice

. fees.

f330

330

333

200

445

Residence.

*Yest

Yes.

Yes.

fNo.

Yes.

*Yes.

No.

Yes.

* In respect of these houses there are mortgages on the benefices to the Governors of Queen Anne's Bounty,
f The Commissioners hold a sum of £1,400 for the provision of a parsonage house and make payments to the

incumbent amounting to £12 per annum in respect of this sum in addition to the income above stated*"


