"The SCHEDULE to which the foregoing scheme has reference:-

"PART I.

Name and Quality of Benefices the alternate Pa ronage of which is to be given in exchange by the Bishop of London so that the whole advowson in éach case will henceforth belong to the Crown.	County.	Diocese.	Population.	Income.	Residence.
Agar Town, Saint Thomas, a Vicarage	Middlesex	London	7,682	£ 315	≎Yes.
Clerkenwell, Saint Paul, a Vicarage	do.	do.	6,151	352	Ÿes.
Harlesden, All Souls, a Vicarage	do.	do.	14,676	384	*Yes.
Hoxton, Saint Andrew, a Vicarage	do.	do.	9,623	313	Yes.
Hoxton, Saint Anne, a Vicarage	do.	do.	3,845	†310	†No.
Kentish New Town, Saint Luke, a Vicarage	do.	do.	6,760	859	Yes.
Saint Marylebone, Saint Andrew, a Vicarage	do.	do. .	2,786	230	Yes.
Shoreditch, Holy Trinity, a Vicarage	do.	do.	2,731	‡303	‡No.

In respect of these houses there are mortgages on the benefices to the Governors of Queen Anne's Bounty. † The Commissioners hold a sum of £1,500 for the provision of a parsonage house and make payments to the Incum'ent amounting to £45 per armom in respect of this sum in addition to the income above stated.

‡ The Commissioners hold a sum of £1.500 for the provision of a parsonage house and make payments to the Incumbent amounting to £37 10s. per annum in respect of this sum in addition to the income above stated.

" PART II.

			3 9 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4	Annual Control of the Control of the	ARTO ACTOR 1
Name and Quality of Benefices the alternate Patronage of which is to be given in exchange by the Crown so that the whole advowson in each case will henceforth belong to the Bishop of London.	County.	Diocese.	Population.	Income.	Residence.
Bromley, Saint Michael and All Augels, a Vicarage	Middlesex	London	17,272	£ 330	°Yes.
Hoxton, Saint Saviour, a Vicarage	do.	do.	7,237	352	Yes.
Old Brentford, Saint Paul, a Vicarage	do.	do.	9,426	333 and surplice fees.	Yes.
Haverstock-hill, Saint Andrew, a Vicarage	do.	do.	16,935	†830	†No.
Hampstead-road, Saint James, a Vicarage	do.	do.	9,161	330	Yes.
Gray's iun-road, Saint Jude, a Vicarage	do.	do.	5,904	883	*Yes.
Shoreditch, Saint Agatha, a District	do.	do.	1,158	200	No.
Willesden, Saint Andrew, a Vicarage	do.	do.	11,296	445	Yes.

^{*} In respect of these houses there are morrgages on the benefices to the Governors of Queen Anne's Bounty.

† The Commissioners hold a sum of £1,400 for the provision of a parsonage house and make payments to the Incumbent amounting to £42 per annum in respect of this sum in addition to the income above stated."